

**Errata for  
Generations, reproduction and birth outcome**

*A Registry Based Cohort Study in Norway 1967-2006*

**Tone Irene Nordtveit**



Thesis for the degree philosophiae doctor (PhD)  
at the University of Bergen

---

(signature of candidate)

---

(signature of faculty)

2009

## Errata

### *Paper I*

Page 3 “Gestational age was estimated from the reported last menstrual period, ...”. This applies to mothers and fathers. Offspring gestational age was based on both gestational age and ultrasound dates (for births after 1998).

Page 2 “All the mothers and fathers were born during *1967-1986*.” should be “All the mothers and fathers were born during *1967-1988*.”

Table 1: Heading: “Observed relations between birth characteristics and breech delivery in females and males in first generation, *1967-86*, Norway”, should be “Observed relations between birth characteristics and breech delivery in females and males in first generation, *1967-88*, Norway”. In the table: Time period: *1982-6* should be *1982-8* (the numbers 5683 for females and 1239 for males are correct).

Table 2 and Table 3: “Adjusted with logistic regression for .... period of birth 1st generation: *1967-71*, *1972-6*, *1977-81*, *1982-6*” should be “Adjusted with logistic regression for .... period of birth 1st generation: *1967-71*, *1972-6*, *1977-81*, *1982-6*; *1982-8*”.